Eaton®
Medium Duty Piston Pump
Model 70422 or 70452
0 - 38 cm3/r [0 - 2.32 in3/r]
Displacement
Parts and Repair
Information
No. 6-631

+ 4-15 16003-4-90 1 O-ring, 1.59 mm Dia. x 5.55 mm I.D. [.0625 in. Dia. x .2187 in. I.D.]
4-16 70421-477 1 Flow Spring Follower
+ 4-17 16133-6 1 O-ring, 1.98 mm Dia. x 11.89 mm I.D. [.078 in. Dia. x .468 in. I.D.]
4-18 70422-602 1 Adjustment Cap Flow
4-19 16103-103 2 Plug Assembly
+ 4-19-1 16133-3 2 O-ring, 1.59 mm Dia. x 7.54 mm I.D. [.0625 in. Dia. x .2969 in. I.D.]
Legend + Included in seal repair kit  listed on page 5.
NSS Not Sold Separately
* Covers are not included with Non-Set Compensator
Factory Pre-set Compensator Assemblies listed on page #11.
11
Model 70422 or 70423
Pre-set Pressure-Flow Compensator Assemblies
Non-Set Pre-set
Assembly Assembly Pump Rotation Pressure Setting Flow Setting
70422-HU 70422-AY-03 Lefthand (CCW) 210±3.5 bar [3050±50 lbf/in2] 13.8±0.7 bar [200±10 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-BH-03 Lefthand (CCW) 191±2.1 bar [2770±30 lbf/in2] 15.2±0.7 bar [220±10 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-BL-03 Lefthand (CCW) 183±3.5 bar [2650±50 lbf/in2] 25.2±1.8 bar [365±25 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-DE-03 Lefthand (CCW) 193±3.5 bar [2800±50 lbf/in2] 13.8±0.7 bar [200±10 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-DU-03 Lefthand (CCW) 176±3.5 bar [2550±50 lbf/in2] 19.0±1.8 bar [275±25 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-EQ-03 Lefthand (CCW) 210±3.5 bar [3050±50 lbf/in2] 25.9±1.8 bar [375±25 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-GD-03 Lefthand (CCW) 176±3.5 bar [2550±50 lbf/in2] 17.2±1.8 bar [250±25 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-GN-03 Lefthand (CCW) 155±3.5 bar [2250±50 lbf/in2] 19.0±1.8 bar [275±25 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-GP-03 Lefthand (CCW) 169±3.5 bar [2450±50 lbf/in2] 19.0±1.8 bar [275±25 lbf/in2]
70422-HU 70422-HL-03 Lefthand (CCW) 210±3.5 bar [3050±50 lbf/in2] 24.5±1.0 bar [355±15 lbf/in2]
70422-HY 70422-BM-01 Righthand (CW) 210±3.5 bar [3050±50 lbf/in2] 13.8±0.7 bar [200±10 lbf/in2]
70422-HY 70422-BU-01 Righthand (CW) 131±3.5 bar [1900±50 lbf/in2] 13.8±0.7 bar [200±10 lbf/in2]
70422-HY 70422-DB-01 Righthand (CW) 238±3.5 bar [3450±50 lbf/in2] 13.8±0.7 bar [200±10 lbf/in2]
70422-HY 70422-DJ-01 Righthand (CW) 210±3.5 bar [3050±50 lbf/in2] 25.9±1.8 bar [375±25 lbf/in2]
70422-HY 70422-DW-01 Righthand (CW) 155±3.5 bar [2250±50 lbf/in2] 13.8±0.7 bar [200±10 lbf/in2]

Model 70422 or 70423
This list of product numbers is to aid in Item identification.
If your product number is not listed contact your Eaton representitive.
Model 70422, Lefthand Rotation (CCW)
Description of Part Number
Product Drive Shaft Backplate Assy. Housing Assy. Compensator Assy.
Number Item #1 Item #2 Item #3 Item #4
70422-LAG 70402-206 70421-318 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70422-LAH 70402-206 70421-318 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70422-LAY 70402-204 70421-318 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70422-LAZ 70402-204 70421-318 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70422-LBJ 70402-206 70421-327 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70422-LBK 70402-201 70421-327 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70422-LBL 70402-204 70421-327 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70422-LBM 70402-204 70421-327 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70452-LAG 70442-225 70452-302 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70452-LAJ 70442-225 70452-302 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70452-LAK 70442-231 70452-302 70402-304 70422-AY-03
Model 70422, Righthand Rotation (CW)
Description of Part Number
Product Drive Shaft Backplate Assy. Housing Assy. Compensator Assy.
Number Item #1 Item #2 Item #3 Item #4
70422-RAT 70402-206 70421-343 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70422-RAU 70402-206 70421-343 70402-304 70422-BM-01
70422-RCB 70402-204 70421-343 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70422-RCG 70402-204 70421-343 70402-304 70422-BM-01
70422-RDM 70402-201 70421-334 70402-304 70422-BM-01
70422-RDN 70402-206 70421-334 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70422-RDQ 70402-204 70421-334 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70452-RAG 70442-225 70452-304 70402-304 70422-BM-01
70452-RAJ 70442-231 70452-304 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70452-RAL 70442-231 70452-304 70402-304 70422-BM-01
Product Number
All left (CCW) or right (CW) directions
given are viewed from the input shaft end of the pump.
15
Model 70422 or 70423
This list of product numbers is to aid in Item identification.
If your product number is not listed contact your Eaton representitive.
Model 70423, Lefthand Rotation (CCW)
Description of Part Number
Product Drive Shaft Backplate Assy. Housing Assy. Compensator Assy.
Number Item #1 Item #2 Item #3 Item #4
70423-LBA 70402-204 70423-303 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70423-LBB 70402-201 70423-306 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70423-LBD 70402-204 70423-306 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70423-LBE 70402-204 70423-306 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70423-LBF 70402-201 70423-303 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70423-LBG 70402-201 70423-303 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70453-LAF 70402-207 70453-301 70402-304 70422-AY-03
70453-LAG 70402-207 70453-301 70402-304 70422-CA-04
Model 70423, Righthand Rotation (CW)
Description of Part Number
Product Drive Shaft Backplate Assy. Housing Assy. Compensator Assy.
Number Item #1 Item #2 Item #3 Item #4
70423-RBL 70402-204 70423-301 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70423-RBM 70402-204 70423-301 70402-304 70422-BM-01
70423-RBN 70402-201 70423-312 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70423-RBQ 70402-204 70423-312 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70423-RBS 70402-201 70423-301 70402-304 70422-CA-04
70423-RBT 70402-201 70423-301 70402-304 70422-BM-01
70453-RAG 70442-246 70453-303 70402-371 70422-BM-01
70453-RAJ 70442-235 70453-303 70402-371 70422-CA-04
Product Number
All left (CCW) or right (CW) directions
given are viewed from the input shaft end of the pump.
16